 Experience and ability to administer questionnaires, conduct interviews to 

gather primary data through fieldwork, transcribe interviews, conduct 

focused group discussions and prepare descriptive field notes. 

Remuneration Candidates with Ph.D and NET @ Thirty One thousand (31,000/month) 

Non-NET @ (29,000/month) 

A detailed advertisement notice is available on the university website -www.cukashmir.ac.in. The last date for 

submitting applications online or offline is May 8th, 2025, until 5 pm, and the interviews of the shortlisted candidates

[...]

education@cukashmir.ac.in along with their CV and relevant documents in PDF format. Outstation 

applicants can appear for the interview in online mode also.  

S/N Position Vacancy Salary  Qualification 

1 

JUNIOR PROJECT 

FELLOW  

02 

Candidates with 

Ph.D and NET 

@ Thirty One 

thousand 

(31,000/ month) 

Candidates with 

P.G only without 

NET @ 

(29,000/month) 

Essential Qualification: Postgraduate in 

any social 

science/humanities/management 

discipline with a minimum of 55% marks  
& 

Desirable Qualification: NET/M.Phil. 

/Ph.D.